
K E FINK PLAT 2K E FINK PLAT 4

A E CAMOUSE PLAT 1

W H & V E DEY

K E FINK PLAT 3
VOL 72 PG 181K E FINK PLAT 1

VOL 70 PG 68 VOL 73 PG 239 VOL 70 PG 210

VOL 70 PG 88
VOL 74 PG 162

VOL 70 PG 25
VOL 85 PG 147

VOL 57 PG 602

VOL 49 PG 278

W H & V E DEY
 REPLAT

A M MEYERS PLAT 2
VOL 42 PG 190

REPLAT A M MYERS PLAT 2
VOL 48 PG 201

KENNETH SMITH REPLAT

KENNETH SMITH REPLAT

SURVEY CONSOLIDATION
VOL 121 PG 7

60

60

60

60

60

40

40
45

45
40

100.00
100.00 100.00

100.00100.00

125.00

150.00

168.00

154.40

150.00

156.00
168.00

200.00

400.00

210

414.15

295.16

520

631.62

871.2 (D)

620.4

498

247.5

540

322

617.10

135.00
396.00

220.00
451.89

175.00125.00

2638.94

645.333

154.4

295.16

295.16

247.5

295.16

270.55

498

1308.45

322
100.00

100.00100.00

235.00

240.00

240.00

220.00

220.00

200.00

300.00

200.00
200.00

200.00

300.00

300.00

400.00

150.00 150.00

210.00

340.00

340.00

470.00

520.00

520.00

336.6

270.55

300.00 30
5.0

0 C
L

27
5.0

0

27
5.0

0

27
5.0

0

125.00 175.00

540.00

64
5.3

3 C
L

336.60

663.12

22
34

.34

1329.78

156.0015

1

4

9

3

3

2

10

31

1

11

2
8

(01 - 135 -2 )

(01 - 117 -1 )
(01 - 117 -3 )

(01 - 117 -8 )

(01 - 117 -4 )

(01 - 117 -6 )

(01 - 117 -9 )

(01 - 117 -2 )

(01 - 118 -11 )

(01 - 118 -12 )

(01 - 117 -12 )(01 - 117 -11 )

(01 - 118 -19 )

(01 - 117 -10 )

(01 - 117 -13 )

(01 - 118 -15 )
(01 - 118 -21 )

(01 - 118 -22 )(01 - 118 -23 )

(01-117 -5)

(01 - 118 -13 )

(01 - 118 -17 )

(01 - 118 -14 )

(01 - 118 -16 )

(01 - 118 -18 )

UNITY RD

EAST SOUTH RANGE RD

01117

01118

01116

01136 01100

01101

01099

01135

01137

TAX MAP
01117

r

SCALE
1 inch = 100 feet

0 100 200 30050 Feet

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Dec 31, 2011Print Date

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

Approximate

01100

01118

01116

01136 01117

01135

01137

01099

01101

01098


